
1 宮  本  藍  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE'F･S･C 2 43.95 24.97 18.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 2 1

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.14 5.640 1 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.53 3.731 3 1

4 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.041 0 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 1

22.48 24.97

Skating Skills 0.80 4.755.00 4.25 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.754.75 4.25 5.25

Performance 0.80 4.835.00 4.50 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.835.00 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.584.75 4.25 4.75

18.98

2 柚  木  心  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 1 41.91 22.55 19.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.70 6.201 2 2

2 2F 1.80 0.30 2.101 2 2

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.13 2.030 2 0

4 2A 3.63 X -0.11 3.520 0 -1

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2

7 SSp4 2.50 0.50 3.002 2 2

20.43 22.55

Skating Skills 0.80 4.674.75 4.25 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.674.75 4.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.924.75 4.75 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.005.25 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.925.00 4.75 5.00

19.36

第６１回中部北海道スケート選手権大会

Version:2018.36.1123.726

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Aクラス女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/01/26 09:18 Page 1



3 長  岡  柚  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE'F･S･C 7 37.43 18.31 19.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.88 4.182 3 3

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.780 0 2

3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.11 1.490 -1 -1

4 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 2F 1.98 X 0.30 2.281 2 2

6 StSq1 1.80 0.30 2.102 2 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.480 1 0

16.58 18.31

Skating Skills 0.80 5.005.25 4.50 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.835.00 4.50 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.584.75 4.25 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.755.00 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.755.00 4.25 5.00

19.12

4 岡  垣  ゆかり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

月寒FSC 9 33.36 16.56 16.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.48 -0.42 2.06-1 -2 -2

2 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 1 -1

3 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 -1

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.680 -1 -1

5 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.21 3.19-2 -1 0

6 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.100 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 0

16.96 16.56

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.25 4.00 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.174.00 4.50 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.334.25 4.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.174.00 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.084.00 4.00 4.25

16.80
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5 新  貝  琳  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥ＦＳＣ 8 33.27 16.07 17.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+1T* * 2.10 -0.70 1.40-5 -2 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.55 3.851 2 2

3 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.481 1 -1

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.901 0 -1

5 2F<! ! 1.49 X -0.54 0.95-3 -4 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.20 2.800 -1 -1

16.79 16.07

Skating Skills 0.80 4.424.50 4.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.254.25 4.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.254.50 4.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.254.50 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.334.75 3.75 4.50

17.20

6 福  田  優  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

釧路明輝高校 5 32.37 16.63 16.74 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+COMBO+2T* * 3.15 -1.47 1.68-5 -5 -4

2 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 2 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.901 -1 -1

4 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5

5 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 3 1

6 2F 1.98 X -0.54 1.44-4 -2 -3

7 StSq3 3.30 0.11 3.411 1 -1

19.11 16.63

Skating Skills 0.80 4.424.50 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.254.50 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.004.00 4.00 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.174.50 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.084.25 4.00 4.00

16.74

転倒:  -1.00
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7 長  岡  里  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE'F･S･C 6 32.14 15.68 17.46 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.14 3.541 1 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 1 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.900 -1 0

5 2F 1.98 X -0.42 1.56-2 -2 -3

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 -1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 2 2

15.98 15.68

Skating Skills 0.80 4.424.50 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.334.50 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.254.25 4.00 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.584.75 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.254.50 4.00 4.25

17.46

転倒:  -1.00

8 齊  藤  菜  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌アースＦＣ 3 31.59 14.45 17.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1Lo* * 1.30 -0.26 1.04-5 1 -2

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5

3 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 1 -1

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.891 1 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 1

6 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.041 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 -1

14.68 14.45

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.50 4.00 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.174.50 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.334.50 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.254.75 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.425.00 4.25 4.00

17.14
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